Moyen

©ONoOOakwD=

Trouve Paul

CHAMP Guilhem
michel vincent

Juin Matéo

LANDAIS Mathilde
BRESSON Rafaél
GARREL XAVIEr
MINAUD Mathilde
Lortolary André
clouzeau Valérie
grimault gaspar
VERGNAUD PASCAL
Lepreux Sebastien
havas adrien
LEPREUX Emie
fouquet laurent

Lafut Jean-christophe
LAPOS STEPHANE
Peyronnet Michel
Rossard Stéphanie
CHEMINADE Vinciane
CHAMP Gaél
ANDRIEUX Christian
FROGER Denis
BOURRINET Joel
Poirat Jean christophe
GOUALIN EVE
CHAMP Karine
guignard marie
BROUILLET Frédérique
BRUNAUD Sandrine
Laidet Jérome
AUBREE Irene
GARROS Olivier
Chaumette Christelle
Delauge-Nebout Marie
LAPELEGERIE Aline
LAPELEGERIE Bruno
Picot Marc

Juin Vanessa

Baudet Sylvie

Lumé Sébastien
Nafteux Elodie

Juin Frédéric

Liorit Karine
Champagne Denis

H15
H 15/20
H 20+
H 20+
D 20+
H 20+
H 20+
D 20+
H 20+
D 20+
H15
H 20+
H 20+
H 20+
D15
H 20+
H 20+
H 20+
H 20+
D 20+
D 20+
H 20+
H 20+
H 20+
D 20+
H 20+
D 20+
D 20+
D 20+
D 20+
D 20+
H 20+
D 20+
H 20+
D 20+
D 20+
D 20+
H 20+
H 20+
D 20+
D 20+
H 20+
D 20+
H 20+
D 20+
H 20+

45:11

47:45

50:10

52:59

54:36

54:50

1:00:23
1:02:45
1:05:08
1:07:41
1:07:53
1:08:14
1:08:32
1:09:30
1:13:47
1:15:19
1:18:03
1:19:27
1:20:56
1:24:17
1:25:12
1:27:33
1:28:07
1:28:25
1:29:33
1:29:35
1:31:35
1:34:18
1:35:50
1:37:31
1:37:50
1:37:51
1:38:01
1:39:25
1:41:10
1:41:11
1:45:38
1:45:49
1:47:34
1:49:09
1:50:33
1:54:38
1:58:28
2:00:37
2:01:14
2:05:41

MeOS 2026-03-01 18:58:39, H 15, (1/3)



46.
48.
49.
50.
50.
52.
53.
54.
95.
56.

-
(®)
=}

«Q

©ONoOOaRD =

PEYRANI Christian
SELLIN Enora

SELLIN Erwan
GASCHET Amandine
LAMBRECHT Maxime
LAMBRECHT Alice
Iheraud melanie
Clauzeau Vincent
Grandperrin Veronique
Grandperrin Eric
JANALHIAC Marie Pierre

clouzeau Gilles
Ruby-Monteil Sebastien
grimault freddy
grimault arthur
Blancher Sébastien
Liorit Clément

Lafarge Damien

Leduc Jean-Christophe
LOCHET Sébastien
Hérault Thomas
Clouzeau Damien
BROUILLET Fabrice
Pringault Félix

Baudin Damien

Geyer Thierry

Alain GOBERT
CANON Jean-Francois
MARQUES Sabine
Gesson Nolan
COURTEL DIDIER
Dupuy Bruno
RAVERAUD Bernard
Chataignon Pierre
RICHEZ NELLIE
MADIOT DAVID
Lancry Paul

Escande Stephane
sapin philippe
Lascelles-lloyd Tom
MacCarthy Libby
Coupet Arthur
DELAVALLADE Martine
WILLAUME GISELE
COUDERC LIONEL

H 20+
D15

H 20+
D 20+
H15

D15

D 20+
H 20+
D 20+
H 20+
D 20+

H 20+
H 20+
H 20+
H 15/20
H 20+
H 20+
H 20+
H 20+
H 20+
H 20+
H 20+
H 20+
H 20+
H 20+
H 20+
H 20+
H 20+
D 20+
H 20+
H 20+
H 20+
H 20+
H 20+
D 20+
H 20+
H 20+
H 20+
H 20+
H 20+
D 20+
H 20+
D 20+
D 20+
H 20+

2:05:41
2:12:55
2:13:04
2:24:21
2:24:21
2:24:25
2:24:32
2:24:45
2:48:05
2:48:07
PM

55:09
1:01:55
1:02:46
1:04:16
1:07:27
1:09:30
1:09:37
1:10:00
1:11:48
1:12:58
1:14:44
1:14:50
1:16:48
1:17:20
1:18:29
1:23:35
1:25:37
1:29:21
1:35:01
1:37:03
1:40:07
1:41:04
1:46:55
1:49:12
1:49:14
1:51:26
1:56:35
1:57:28
2:01:27
2:04:11
2:28:56
3:02:54
3:02:54
PM

MeOS 2026-03-01 18:58:39, H 15, (2/3)



Course au score

BRESSON Edith
Bresson Gabirielle
Courtin Balestrat Jules
Quante Axel

Quante Cindy

Quante Liam

court

ok wn =

Ruby-Monteil Esteban
Coudert Sacha

Lachieze Léo
KHAMVONGSA Lucas
Nafteux Le Penru Augustine
Ruby-Monteil Eliott

D15

D 15/20
H15

H 20+
H 20+
H 20+

H15
H15
H15
H 20+
D15
H15

PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM

24:40
25:08
32:09
34:56
41:27
42:08

MeOS 2026-03-01 18:58:39, D 15, (3/3)



