

Moyen

1.	Trouve Paul	H 15	45:11
2.	CHAMP Guilhem	H 15/20	47:45
3.	michel vincent	H 20+	50:10
4.	Juin Matéo	H 20+	52:59
5.	LANDAIS Mathilde	D 20+	54:36
6.	BRESSON Rafaël	H 20+	54:50
7.	GARREL XAVIER	H 20+	1:00:23
8.	MINAUD Mathilde	D 20+	1:02:45
9.	Lortolary André	H 20+	1:05:08
10.	clouzeau Valérie	D 20+	1:07:41
11.	grimault gaspar	H 15	1:07:53
12.	VERGNAUD PASCAL	H 20+	1:08:14
13.	Lepreux Sebastien	H 20+	1:08:32
14.	havas adrien	H 20+	1:09:30
15.	LEPREUX Emie	D 15	1:13:47
16.	fouquet laurent	H 20+	1:15:19
17.	Lafut Jean-christophe	H 20+	1:18:03
18.	LAPOS STEPHANE	H 20+	1:19:27
19.	Peyronnet Michel	H 20+	1:20:56
20.	Rossard Stéphanie	D 20+	1:24:17
21.	CHEMINADE Vinciane	D 20+	1:25:12
22.	CHAMP Gaël	H 20+	1:27:33
23.	ANDRIEUX Christian	H 20+	1:28:07
24.	FROGER Denis	H 20+	1:28:25
25.	BOURRINET Joel	D 20+	1:29:33
26.	Poirat Jean christophe	H 20+	1:29:35
27.	GOUALIN EVE	D 20+	1:31:35
28.	CHAMP Karine	D 20+	1:34:18
29.	guignard marie	D 20+	1:35:50
30.	BROUILLET Frédérique	D 20+	1:37:31
31.	BRUNAUD Sandrine	D 20+	1:37:50
32.	Laidet Jérôme	H 20+	1:37:51
33.	AUBREE Irène	D 20+	1:38:01
34.	GARROS Olivier	H 20+	1:39:25
35.	Chaumette Christelle	D 20+	1:41:10
36.	Delauge-Nebout Marie	D 20+	1:41:11
37.	LAPELEGERIE Aline	D 20+	1:45:38
38.	LAPELEGERIE Bruno	H 20+	1:45:49
39.	Picot Marc	H 20+	1:47:34
40.	Juin Vanessa	D 20+	1:49:09
41.	Baudet Sylvie	D 20+	1:50:33
42.	Lumé Sébastien	H 20+	1:54:38
43.	Nafteux Elodie	D 20+	1:58:28
44.	Juin Frédéric	H 20+	2:00:37
45.	Liorit Karine	D 20+	2:01:14
46.	Champagne Denis	H 20+	2:05:41

46.	PEYRANI Christian	H 20+	2:05:41
48.	SELLIN Enora	D 15	2:12:55
49.	SELLIN Erwan	H 20+	2:13:04
50.	GASCHET Amandine	D 20+	2:24:21
50.	LAMBRECHT Maxime	H 15	2:24:21
52.	LAMBRECHT Alice	D 15	2:24:25
53.	Iheraud melanie	D 20+	2:24:32
54.	Clauzeau Vincent	H 20+	2:24:45
55.	Grandperrin Veronique	D 20+	2:48:05
56.	Grandperrin Eric	H 20+	2:48:07
	JANALHIAC Marie Pierre	D 20+	PM

Long

1.	clouzeau Gilles	H 20+	55:09
2.	Ruby-Monteil Sebastien	H 20+	1:01:55
3.	grimault freddy	H 20+	1:02:46
4.	grimault arthur	H 15/20	1:04:16
5.	Blancher Sébastien	H 20+	1:07:27
6.	Liorit Clément	H 20+	1:09:30
7.	Lafarge Damien	H 20+	1:09:37
8.	Leduc Jean-Christophe	H 20+	1:10:00
9.	LOCHET Sébastien	H 20+	1:11:48
10.	Hérault Thomas	H 20+	1:12:58
11.	Clouzeau Damien	H 20+	1:14:44
12.	BROUILLET Fabrice	H 20+	1:14:50
13.	Pringault Félix	H 20+	1:16:48
14.	Baudin Damien	H 20+	1:17:20
15.	Geyer Thierry	H 20+	1:18:29
16.	Alain GOBERT	H 20+	1:23:35
17.	CANON Jean-François	H 20+	1:25:37
18.	MARQUES Sabine	D 20+	1:29:21
19.	Gesson Nolan	H 20+	1:35:01
20.	COURTEL DIDIER	H 20+	1:37:03
21.	Dupuy Bruno	H 20+	1:40:07
22.	RAVERAUD Bernard	H 20+	1:41:04
23.	Chataignon Pierre	H 20+	1:46:55
24.	RICHEZ NELLIE	D 20+	1:49:12
25.	MADIOT DAVID	H 20+	1:49:14
26.	Lancry Paul	H 20+	1:51:26
27.	Escande Stephane	H 20+	1:56:35
28.	sapin philippe	H 20+	1:57:28
29.	Lascelles-Iloyd Tom	H 20+	2:01:27
30.	MacCarthy Libby	D 20+	2:04:11
31.	Coupet Arthur	H 20+	2:28:56
32.	DELAVALLADE Martine	D 20+	3:02:54
32.	WILLAUME GISELE	D 20+	3:02:54
	COUDERC LIONEL	H 20+	PM

Course au score

BRESSON Edith	D 15	PM
Bresson Gabrielle	D 15/20	PM
Courtin Balestrat Jules	H 15	PM
Quante Axel	H 20+	PM
Quante Cindy	H 20+	PM
Quante Liam	H 20+	PM

court

1.	Ruby-Monteil Esteban	H 15	24:40
2.	Coudert Sacha	H 15	25:08
3.	Lachieze Léo	H 15	32:09
4.	KHAMVONGSA Lucas	H 20+	34:56
5.	Nafteux Le Penru Augustine	D 15	41:27
6.	Ruby-Monteil Eliott	H 15	42:08